NATIONAL TIME offers a complete line of fire alarm audio amplifiers to suit installations
of all sizes.  Outputs ranging from 50W to 100W and selectable output voltages of
either 25V or 70V in the same compact footprint offer versatility like no other.  Built-
in circuitry produces Temporal, Slow Whoop, and/or Digital Message evacuation
signalling.  The Digital Message provides a natural voice output with a message
length of up to four minutes.
All amplifiers provide style “Y” and “Z” field wire supervision.  The high efficiency
design allows for the compact packaging and reduced backup battery requirements.

Audio AmpliFierS
Tel: (248) 380-6264 • Fax: (248) 380-6268 • 28045 Oakland Oaks Court • Wixom, MI 48393w w w . n a t s c o . n e t w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN F-397 RevD
Ordering inFOrmatiOn and SpeciFicatiOnS
Ordering information
part no. description
A900-AMP-50 50Watt Amplifier and 120V transformer with Digital Voice Module
A900-AMP-100 100Watt Amplifier and 120V transformer with Digital Voice Module
A900-AMP-50E 50Watt Amplifier and 120V transformer with Temporal/Whoop
A900-AMP-100E 100Watt Amplifier and 120V transformer with Temporal/Whoop
                        accessories
A900-AMP-SC Remote Microphone Supervisory Card
B-7.5 Set of (2) 7.5AH Batteries
For Microphone systems, order appropriate Microphone enclosure with Fire Alarm Control Panel
input VOltage:
input current: